
Score Shooter

62 Howard Etherton  $25

62 Ray Gress             $25

61 Jared Stanton

61 Ethan Maul

61 Koby Schnelton

61 Tim Crow

58 Jorge Lerma

57 Scott Schneider    $25

 57 Mark Petersen

57 Drew Tepen           $25

56 Doug Fischer

55 Dennis Woolsey

52 Jim Ditterline

51 Ken Rehagen

 51 Marilyn  Holthaus

49 Steven Williamson

48 Daryl Schnelton

48 Larry Boschert

46 Shaun Reynolds    $50

44 Tyler Reynolds

44 Stan Drainer

43 Thomas Freeman

41 Gary Clark

40 Mo Verling

40 Don Siegel

40 Julie Howard

36 Matt Savoie

31 John Ditterline

28 Adam Sackman

27 John Becker

24 Owen Fink              $20

23 John Holman

Score Shooter Score Shooter

91 Steven Margherio $25 77 Greg Lentz

91 Andy Ackmann $25 77 Chris Selzler

90 Troy Thompson 77 Chris Sebacher

89 Josh Wardell 76 Larry Farrar

87 Eric Zurliene 76 Dane Settles

86 Jay Hendrix 76 Luke Fink

85 Everett Myers 75 Dave Middlemas

84 David Wilke $10 75 Sam Gilman $10 
84 Kent Walker 75 Lyle Cooley $10 
84 John Lake $10 75 Chris Holden $10 
84 Dana Eades $10 75 Albert Jenkins $10 
84 Lloyd Woolverton $10 75 Roger Scheffel $10 
84 Ed Basham $10 74 Duane Pitts $12.50 
83 Ed Cowman $16.66 74 Joe Lampe $12.50 
83 Robert Griswold 74 Ken Pfeiffer $12.50 
83 Rob Meats $16.66 74 Avery Maul $12.50 
83 Gene Campion $16.66 73 Ron Vieth $16.66 
82 Tim McElroy 73 Terry Johnson $16.66

82 Gary Liley 73 Ed Thompson $16.66 
81 Dale Hopke 72 Ken Koesterer

80 Eric Williams $8.33 71 Jeff Brickey

80 Charles Gilman $8.33 71 Dale Jarvis

80 Wyatt Williams $8.33 69 Jeff Ashburn $50 
80 John Droege $8.33 68 Greg Scott

80 Rod Brangenberg $8.33 68 Joe Schmitt

80 Alan Justice $8.33 67 Steve Schroeder

79 Joe Miles $16.66 66 Harold Esselborn

79 Eric Weishaupt $16.66 65 John Eyers $50 
79 Jim Morrison $16.66 64 Justin Bland

78 Dennis Gerling $25 63 Doug Fink

78 Wayne Mabry 63 Ryan Waltz

78 Dan Schulte $25 63 Wayne Polette

78 Chris Cornelius 23 Jody Holman

20 Chris Klunk

$25 $16.66 20 Gary Machovina

$25 $16.66 13 Stanley Drainer

$16.66 $16.66

$16.66 $20

$16.66 $20

$16.66 $20

$16.66 $20

$16.66 $20

$40 $25

$40 $25

Greg Scott            $50

Drew Tepen Ray Gress

Steven Margherio

Andy Ackmann

Eric Williams

Charles Gilman

Wyatt Williams

Joe Lampe

Ken Pfeiffer

Avery Maul

John Droege

Rod Brangenberg

Alan Justice

Scott Schneider

Main Event Lucky Score

Sam Gilman

Lyle Cooley

Chris Holden

Albert Jenkins

Roger Scheffel

Rob Meats           $16.66

Gene Campion   $16.66

Howard Etherton
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24th ANNUAL OTTER CREEK OPEN 
August 13 - 15, 2021 SHOOT RESULTS

Main Event Lucky Score (cont)

 

Ed Cowman        $16.66



92 Troy Thompson

91 Dane Settles

88 Andy Ackmann

88 Jay Hendrix

86 John Lake

86 Ed Cowman

82 Chris Sebacher

82 Dale Hopke

81 Alan Justice

78 Everett Myers

77 Larry Farrar

77 Ken Pfeiffer 

76 Ray Gress

74 Lyle Cooley

73 Rob Meats

72 Kent Walker

67 Dale Jarvis

66 Harold Esselborn

64 Tim Crow

64 Jeff Ashburn

38 Julie Howard

37 Larry Boschert

State Score Award

M IL 92 $30

IL 91 $--

IL 88 $--

IL 81  /

IL 73  /

AA MO 88  /

MO 86 $20

IL 86 $20

MO 82 $--

IL 77 $--

A IL 72 $10

IL 64  /

C MO 78  /

D MO 77  /

IL 74  /

IL 67 $10

 MO 64  /

T-Shirt Sponsors

Maple Summit Dental, 

Schnettgoecke's Taxidermy, 

Thank you to our Members 

& Other Donors

John Lake

Dale Hopke = $50

John Lake = $25

Jeff Ashburn = $15

Dale Hopke = $50

Sievers Equipment, 

State Farm Insurance - Matt Brown,

Cannady & Assoc. Realtors, PASS,

Outrageous Outdoors,  

Metro-East Wildlife Control,  

Jersey-Calhoun Vet Clinic
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24th ANNUAL OTTER CREEK OPEN 

Ed Cowman

Dale Hopke

NSCA "B" Course

Lyle Cooley

Duane Pitts / Nilo Farms, Winchester

*Lewis Class Thank you to our  

Troy Thompson = $50

Sinclair Foods, TCAD, Bertels

Tim Crow = $15

August 13 - 15, 2021 SHOOT RESULTS

1 Punch

 

Tim Crow

*Lucky Score

Winners

Rob Meats

Dane Settles

Jay Hendrix

Everett Myers

Larry Farrar 1 Punch

Kent Walker

Jeff Ashburn

Dale Jarvis = $30

Ed Cowman = $25

Ken Pfieffer

Shooter

Troy Thompson

1 Punch

Rick Sotiropulos / First Mid Bank & Trust

Andy Ackmann

Alan Justice

Dale Jarvis



State Score Award

M IL 91 $36

IL 90 $24

IL 89 $--

IL 83  /

IL 83 $--

MO 82  /

IL 80  /

IL 76 $--

IL 75 $--

AA IL 87 $36

MO 86  /

MO 84 $12

IL 84 $12

IL 83  $--

 MO 81 $--

 IL 78  /

 IL 74 $--

A IL 84 $25

IL 84 $25

IL 80 $--

IL 80 $--

MO 78  /

 IL 72 $--

IL 61  /

B IL 91 $30

 IL 83 $--

 IL 75 $--

C MO 85 $36

IL 84 $24

IL 77 $--

 IL 75 $--

 IL 74 $--

 IL 74 $--

MO 68  /

Roger Scheffel

Joe Schmitt

Jay Hendrix

Ed Cowman

Eric Williams

Wyatt Williams

Wayne Mabry

David Wilke

John Lake

Dana Eades

Josh Wardell

Rob Meats

Gene Campion

Tim McElroy

Albert Jenkins

Tim Crow

Dane Settles

Eric Zurliene

 

 

Ken Pfeiffer

Steven Margherio

Robert Griswold

Ed Basham 1 Punch

1 Punch
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Shooter

Andy Ackmann 1 Punch

1 Punch

Troy Thompson  

Alan Justice

Kent Walker

Dale Hopke

Chris Cornelius

Sam Gilman

Joe Lampe  

 

Chris Selzler

1 Punch

Everett Myers 1 Punch

Avery Maul

 Ken Koesterer



State Score Award

D MO 84  /

IL 80 $50

IL 78  /

MO 77 $30

MO 76 $20

IL 75  /

IL 73 $--

IL 73 $--

IL 71 $--

IL 71 $--

IL 69  /

IL 58 $--

IL 57 $--

IL 51 $--

E MO 75 $10

MO 63  /

Lloyd Woolverton

Lyle Cooley

Terry Johnson

NSCA "A" Course  August 13 - 15, 2021   *   24th Annual Otter Creek Open (continued)

www.ottercreekhunting.com

Joe & Jamie Cannady, Otter Creek Hunting Club

Jeff Brickey

19201 Hunting Club Road, Jerseyville, IL  62052  *  618-376-7601

Thank you for your participation.  Look forward to seeing you all again soon!

Dale Jarvis
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Dennis Gerling

Ron Vieth

Wayne Polette

Jeff Ashburn

2 Punches

Charles Gilman

Greg Lentz

Larry Farrar

Jorge Lerma 

Scott Schneider 

Marilyn Holthaus 

Dave Middlemas  

 

1 Punch

Shooter

http://www.ottercreekhunting.com/



